View Printable (/products/product_detail.asp?id=427&v=print)
Products (/products/)  >  Network Access (/products/network-access/)  >  T1/E1, DSL & Dial-Up Aggregation (/products/network-access/#16)  >  DSLAMs and T1/E1 Multiplexers
(/products/network-access/#16)  >  ForeFront 1195
DSLAMs and T1/E1 Multiplexers
ForeFront 1195 Multi-E1 (TDM) and Ethernet Extender over Fiber Mux and
Extender
The Patton ForeFront™ Model 1195 TDM and Ethernet Extender over Fiber eases the extension of voice and data with the simultaneous multiplexing of 4 to 8 x E1 TDM circuits and
one 10/100Base-T Ethernet interface over SMF at up to 80 km distances.

Interface
Connector: FC/PC • Transmitter Type: Class 1 Laser compliant with IEC 60825-1 • Transmitter Power: ≥ -3dBm, ≥ -6 dBm, ≥ - 9 dBm options • Wavelength: 1310nm standard/1550nm
optional • Receiver Sensitivity: ≥ -36dBm • Distance: 50 km (80 km optional)
Power Supply Input: 220 VAC or -48 VDC • DC Input: -36 to -72 VDC • AC Input: 185 to 265 VA • Power Consumption: 18 Watts Maximum
Serial
Console
Interface
Connector: DB-9 • Interface: RS-232
Environment Temperature: -5 to +55 °C operating • -40 to +70 °C storage • Humidity: 5 to 95%
Physical
Specifications
Dimensions: 440 W x 43.5 H x 202 D mm • Fits in a standard 19-in. EIA rack • Weight: 2 kg
Compliance E1 Interface: ITU-T G.703, G.742 and G.823 • Laser Interface: ITU-T G.957 and G.958 Telcordia (Bellcore) GR-468-CORE
Ordering
# Model # Description Availability
1 1195/4E1/50KM/220DC-NRC ForeFront 4 E1/100BaseTX TDM; 50km; 220VAC & 48VDC; No CE; No RoHS Special Order
2 1195/4E1/50KM/220-NRC ForeFront 4 E1/100BaseTX TDM; 50km; 220VAC; No CE; No RoHS Special Order
3 1195/4E1/50KM/DC-NRC ForeFront 4 E1/100BaseTX TDM; 50km; 48VDC; No CE; No RoHS Special Order
4 1195/4E1/80KM/220-NRC ForeFront 4 E1/100BaseTX TDM; 80km; 220VAC; No CE; No RoHS Special Order
5 1195/4E1/80KM/DC-NRC ForeFront 4 E1/100BaseTX TDM; 80km; 48VDC; No CE; No RoHS Special Order
6 1195/8E1/50KM/220-NRC ForeFront 8 E1/100BaseTX TDM; 50km; 220VAC; No CE; No RoHS Special Order
7 1195/8E1/50KM/DC-NRC ForeFront 8 E1/100BaseTX TDM; 50km; 48VDC; No CE; No RoHS General Availability
8 1195/8E1/80KM/220-NRC ForeFront 8 E1/100BaseTX TDM; 80km; 220VAC; No CE; No RoHS Special Order
9 1195/8E1/80KM/DC-NRC ForeFront 8 E1/100BaseTX TDM; 80km; 48VDC; No CE; No RoHS General Availability
Item Number Item Description Price
SVC-SmartCare-BH
(/support/support.asp)
Premium Support for Business Hours Contact us (/howtobuy/) for